Linguistics Part Il - Michaelmas 2022

Dates

9.00

10.00 11.00

12.00

| 13.00 14.00

| 15.00

16.00 17.00

10-Oct
17-Oct
24-Oct
31-Oct
07-Nov
14-Nov
21-Nov
28-Nov

Monday

Li.11/LT11
Historical
Linguistics
Dr M Meelen

Li.17/LT17 Language Typology
TBC

Li.8/LT8 Morphology Theory &
Practicals
Prof B Vaux

11-Oct
18-Oct
25-Oct
01-Nov
08-Nov
15-Nov
22-Nov
29-Nov

Tuesday

Li11 Historical
Linguistics
practical
Dr M Meelen

Li.18/LT18 Computational
Linguistics Practicals
Prof N Collier
(wks 1, 3,5,7)

12-Oct
19-Oct
26-Oct
02-Nov
09-Nov
16-Nov
23-Nov
30-Nov

Wednesday

Li.9/LT9 Syntax
practical
Prof I Roberts

Li.9/LT9 Syntax
Prof I Roberts

1h30mins (from 10.30)

Lil4/LT14
History of the
French
Language

Li.5/LT5 Ling
Theory
Prof N Katsos

(wks 1,3,5,7)

Li.15/LT15
First and
Second
Language
Acquisition
Prof H Hendriks

Li.15/LT15
First and
Second
Language
Acquisition
practical
weeks 5 & 7
Prof H Hendriks

06-Oct
13-Oct
20-Oct
27-Oct
03-Nov
10-Nov
17-Nov
24-Nov

Thursday

Dissertation
Classes
Part IIB
wks 3 & 5

Prof N Katsos

Li.10/LT10
Semantics &

Pragmatics
Prof K Jaszczolt

Li6/LT6
Phonetics
practical
Group 1

Li6/LT6
Phonetics
practical
Group 2

Cambridge Linguistics Forum

00\!0\U1-J>WNI—\OO\IO\U'I-bWNI—\OG\IO\U‘I#WNHOO\IO\W#WNI—‘OO\IO\W#WNI—\g

07-Oct
14-Oct
21-Oct
28-Oct
04-Nov
11-Nov
18-Nov
25-Nov

Friday

Li.16/LT16
Psychology of
Language
Processing and
Learning
Dr Margreet
Vogelzang

Li.6/LT6
Phonetics
Prof B Post

Li.18/LT18
Computational
Linguistics
Prof N Collier




	Michaelmas 2022

