Linguistics Part II - Michaelmas 2022

WK	Dates		9.00	10.00	11.00	12.00	13.00	14.00	15.00	16.00	17.00
1	10-Oct						•		•		
2	17-Oct	Monday		Li.11/LT11 Historical Linguistics Dr M Meelen			nguage Typology TBC	Li.8/LT8 Morphology Theory & Practicals Prof B Vaux			
3	24-Oct										
4	31-Oct										
5	07-Nov										
6	14-Nov										
7	21-Nov										
8	28-Nov								1		
1	11-Oct	Tuesday									
2	18-Oct			Li11 Historical Linguistics practical Dr M Meelen							
3	25-Oct						Li.18/LT18 C	omputational			
4	01-Nov										
5	08-Nov						Prof N Co (wks 1, 3,				
6	15-Nov						(1110 1)				
7	22-Nov										
8	29-Nov										
1	12-Oct	Wednesday	Li.9/LT9 Syntax			Li14/LT14 History of the French Language	Li.5/LT5 Ling Theory Prof N Katsos (wks 1, 3, 5, 7)		Li.15/LT15 First and Second Language Acquisition Prof H Hendriks		
2	19-Oct									Li.15/LT15 First and	
3 4	26-Oct) Syntax Roberts					Second Language Acquisition	
4 5	02-Nov 09-Nov		practical	practical Prof I Roberts 1h30mins (f							
6	16-Nov		PIOLI KODELIS								
7	23-Nov										
8	30-Nov										
1	06-Oct				[
2	13-Oct	Thursday								Li6/LT6	
3	20-Oct				Dissertation Classes Part IIB wks 3 & 5 Prof N Katsos			Li.10/LT10 Semantics & Pragmatics	Li6/LT6 Phonetics practical Group 1	Phonetics practical	
4	27-Oct									Group 2	
5	03-Nov							Prof K Jaszczolt		I	
6	10-Nov										
7	17-Nov									Cambridge Linguistics Forum	
8	24-Nov										
1	07-Oct										
2	14-Oct	Oct Oct Oct Nov Nov Nov		Li.16/LT16 Psychology of Language Processing and Learning Dr Margreet Vogelzang	Li.6/LT6 Phonetics Prof B Post						
3	21-Oct						Li.18/LT18 Computational Linguistics				
4	28-Oct										
5	04-Nov										
6	11-Nov						Prof N Collier				
7	18-Nov										
8	25-Nov										
Ŭ	20 1101					I					